Challenger
Security Product Portfolio
Edition 6
2012/2013
Intruder Alarms
Alarm Detection
Batteries
Wireless Alarms

11LC
D
Facility available if using an additional LCD type keypad
Microprocessor based control unit
Polycarbonate
default 45 seconds, both programmable
10 zones, all programmable
Up to 4 keypads maximum, per panel
Up to 4 keypads maximum, per panel
LED type keypad only
LCD type keypad only
-ve loop
DC12V, max current: 300mA
Adjustable 1-20 minutes
DC12V latching
DC12V 16ohm, max current: 260mA
0V in day mode, 13V in set mode
Default 14 minutes programmable
Standby: 100mA, Alarm: 350mA
Standby: 40mA, Alarm: 70mA
13.8V DC stabilized (+/-5%) up to 350mA
DC12V, up to 2.1Ah
13.8V DC
1.6A, 20mm quick blow
1.6A, 20mm quick blow
1A when supported by a fully charged battery
230V AC (+/-10%) 50Hz max load 0.5A
0˚C - 40˚C
253 x 195 x 61mm
130 x 90 x 30mm
EN50131 Grade 1
Central monitoring facility
Type of alarm panel
Housing
Entry / Exit delay
Alarm zones
LCD Remote keypad facility
LED Remote keypad facility
16 Event Memory
250 Event Memory
Global Tamper
Bell output
Bell Timer
Strobe output
External speaker output
Set+ output
Bell box duration
Panel current consumption
LED REM Keypad current consumption
Auxillary voltage output
Battery capability
Charge voltage
Panel PCB fuses
Mains input fuse
Total current output
Mains supply voltage
Ambient operating temperature
Panel dimensions
Remote keypad dimensions
Complies with European Standard
Communicator Output
LED Light Emitting Diodes display zone number etc.
LCD Lead Crystal Display gives more information as text
Chime Internal speaker activates when devices are triggered
End of Line Wiring Allows 2 cores to be used for zone and tamper (resistor required)
Keypad PA Pressing two buttons on the keypad results in Panic Attack mode, turning on sounders
until system is reset
Door Bell A door push can be wired to the panel to activate internal sounder
Part Set Allows setting of the panel in certain areas
Event Memory Panels can log ‘events’ such as zone activations, power loss, panel set and reset times etc.
Communicator Output For connection to central monitoring stations. Not to be confused with connecting to an
‘Auto Dialler’ which all Force 10 panels have as a facility
AP10LED/AP10LEDC AP11LED/AP11LEDC AP11LCD/AP11LCDC
Onboard keypad 4 8 8
Blank end station 8 4 4
LED remote keypad supplied 8 4 8
LCD remote keypad supplied 8 8 4
Additional LED keypads 4 4 4
Additional LCD keypads 8 4 4